504020450 09/23/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4067108

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
C-SAM, INC.	03/16/2015	

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name: MASTERCARD MOBILE TRANSACTIONS SOLUTIONS, INC.	
Street Address: 2000 PURCHASE ST.	
City:	PURCHASE
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10577

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15274951

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (612)677-3572

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (203) 535-3879

dpeterson@gtclawgroup.com, gtcdocketing@cpaglobal.com Email:

GTC LAW GROUP PC & AFFILIATES **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: C/O CPA GLOBAL

Address Line 2: 900 SECOND AVENUE SOUTH, SUITE 600

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CSAM-0005-U01-C10-C01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEFFREY R. AMBROZIAK
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey R. Ambroziak/
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2016

## **Total Attachments: 3**

source=C-SAM Name Change Amendment#page1.tif source=C-SAM Name Change Amendment#page2.tif source=C-SAM Name Change Amendment#page3.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 040144 FRAME: 0217 504020450

FORM BCA 10.30 (rev. Dec. 2003)
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
Business Corporation Act

MAR 1 6 2015

Secretary of State
Department of Business Services
Springfield, 1L. 62756
217-782-1832
www.cyberdriveillinois.com

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

Paid

MAR 16 2015

EXPEDITED SECRETARY OF STATE

Remit payment in the form of a check or money order payable to Secretary of State.

		File # 5976-080-7	Filling Fee: \$50 Ap	proved:			
	Submit in duplicat	Type or Print clearly in black ink		nie ilne ——			
1	Corporate Name (See Note	1 on page 4.): C-SAM, INC		0012263			
2.	Manner of Adoption of Ame The following amendment to in the manner indicated bel	the Articles of Incorporation was adopted	on May 14, Month & Day	2014 Year			
	Mark an "X" in one box only.						
	<ul> <li>By a majority of the inco tors have been elected.</li> </ul>	By a majority of the incorporators, provided no directors were named in the Articles of Incorporation and no directors have been elected. (See Note 2 on page 4.)					
		d of directors, in accordance with Section of this amendment. (See Note 2 on page		ng Issued no shares			
		d of directors, in accordance with Section red for the adoption of the amendment. (S		sued but sharehold-			
By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of directors having been duly and submitted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the minimum number of votes by statute and by the Articles of incorporation were voted in favor of the amendment. (See Note 4 on page 4.)							
	duly adopted and submit than the minimum numbe	accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, ed to the shareholders. A consent in writing of votes required by statute and by the Art been given notice in accordance with Sec	thes been signed by sharehold ticles of incorporation, Shareh	lders having not less lolders who have not			
		ocordance with Section 10.20, a resolution shareholders. A consent in writing has be a Note 5 on page 4.)					
3.	Text of Amendment:  a. When amendment effect ments.	s a name change, insert the New Corpora		for all other amend-			
	Article I: Name of the Corporation: MasterCard Mobile Transactions Solutions, Inc.						
		,	Non Hang				
		(All changes other than name inc	dude on page 2.)	-			
	<u>.</u>		en e				
		Page 1	and the second				
ц	.006 - 02/70/7008 C T Syslem Quiline	Trinted by authority of the State of Minots, February	2008 - 5M - C 173.14				

PATENT REEL: 040144 FRAME: 0218

#### **Text of Amendment**

b. If amendment affects the corporate purpose, the amended purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety.

For more space, attach additional sheets of this size.

N/A

Page 2

ILOOS - 02/20/2002 C.T. System Colline

4. The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which any exchange detastification or cancellation of issued shares, reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class between the number of sisued shares of that class, provided or effected by this amendment, is as follows (if not epilicable, insert "No change"):  N/A  5. a. The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which seld emendment effects a change in the amount of patid in age is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"):  (Patid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Patid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account N/A  b. The amount of patid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change" (Patid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Patid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Patid-in Cepital:  S. S.  Complete either from 6 or item 7 below. All eigenatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a drift authorized officer who effirms, unponablies of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015 C-SAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporators must sign below, and to or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a mejority of the directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and file.  Month & Day Wear  Wear  North & Day  Wear	The manner if not set forth in A	Article 2h in utalah emi	Lavohanna modaca	Mostlon or cons	alletion of lection	chares o
5. a. The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which seld emendment effects a change in the amount of patid in cap is as follows (if not applicable, insert 'No change'):  (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account N/A  b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert 'No change'):  (Paid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Paid-in Cepital:  \$  Comptote elither Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  In the undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perfury, that the fects stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015  CSAM, INC.  Wor Exam Name of Corporation  Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned effirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated Morth & Day  Year	reduction of the number of author	orized shares of eny cl	ass below the num	ber of Issued sh	ares of that class,	provid <del>ad</del>
5. e. The mammer, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which said amendment effects a change in the amount of patid-in capital is as follows (if not applicable, insert 'No change'):  (Patid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Patid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these abcount N/A  b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert 'No change' (Patid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Patid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Patid-in Cepital:  Complete either item 6 or item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, unpossible of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Oated February 13  2015  CSAM, INC.  Executive:  Executive:  Name and Title (typo or print)  Name and Title (typo or print)  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and there are no officers, a majority of the ditors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned affirms, under panellies of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Morah & Day  Vear	•	10 40 10110110 (11 1101 2-)				
is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"):  (Pald-In capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Patd-In Surplus and is equal to the total of thase account N/A  b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change" (Paid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Patd-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment After Amendment Patd-in Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Oated February 13  2015  C-SAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporation  When and Title (type or path)  If amendment is authorized purcuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penaltiles of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  North & Day  Year	N/A	•		•	•	
is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"):  (Pald-In capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Patd-In Surplus and is equal to the total of thase account N/A  b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change" (Paid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Patd-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment After Amendment Patd-in Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Oated February 13  2015  C-SAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporation  When and Title (type or path)  If amendment is authorized purcuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penaltiles of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  North & Day  Year				•	•	
is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"):  (Pald-In capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Patd-In Surplus and is equal to the total of thase account N/A  b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change" (Paid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Patd-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment After Amendment Patd-in Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Oated February 13  2015  C-SAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporation  When and Title (type or path)  If amendment is authorized purcuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penaltiles of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  North & Day  Year	·				• •	•
is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"):  (Pald-In capital replaces the terms Stated Cepital and Patd-In Surplus and is equal to the total of thase account N/A  b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change" (Paid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Patd-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment After Amendment Patd-in Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Oated February 13  2015  C-SAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporation  When and Title (type or path)  If amendment is authorized purcuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penaltiles of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  North & Day  Year		•			•	
b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert 'No change' (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accoun (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment After Amendment Paid-in Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who effirms, un penaltites of perfury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015 CSAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporation  North A Day Wor Exact Name of Corporation  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.30 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned effirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated Month & Day Year	is as follows (if not applicable	e, Insert "No change"):			,	•
b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert 'No change' (Paid-in Cepital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)    Before Amendment	• •	•	•	,		-
(Paid-In Ceptital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-In Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Paid-In Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, un penaltities of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  February I3  2015  CSAM, INC.  Month & Day  Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Month & Day  Year	177	•		•		
(Paid-In Ceptital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-In Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Paid-In Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, un penaltities of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  February I3  2015  CSAM, INC.  Month & Day  Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Month & Day  Year				•	• ,	•
(Paid-In Ceptital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-In Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Paid-In Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, un penaltities of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  February I3  2015  CSAM, INC.  Month & Day  Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Month & Day  Year	· ·					
(Paid-In Ceptital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-In Surplus and is equal to the total of these account (See Note 6 on page 4.)  Before Amendment  Paid-In Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, un penaltities of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  February I3  2015  CSAM, INC.  Month & Day  Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Month & Day  Year		•	•			
Paid-in Capital:  Complete either Item 6 or Item 7 below. All signatures must be in BLACK INK.  The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, un penalties of perjury, that the feets stated herein are true and correct.  Osted  February 13  2015  C-SAM, INC.  Exact Name of Corporation  Month & Day  Name and Title (typo or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and to or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned effirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Month & Day  Year	(Paid-in Cepital replaces the	il as changed by this a terms Stated Capital	imendment is as fo and Paid-in Surplu	llows (If not app and is equal to	licable, insert "No the total of these	change" a account
Complete either item 6 or item 7 below. All eignatures must be in BLACK INK.  I. The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who effirms, un peneltiles of perjury, that the fects stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015  CSAM, INC.  Successive Surphante Brenstiver, Secretary  Name and Title (type or point)  If emendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If emendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned effirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated Month & Day  Year	and the state of t		Before A	mendment	After Ame	ndment
Complete either item 6 or item 7 below. All eignatures must be in BLACK INK.  I. The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who effirms, un peneltiles of perjury, that the fects stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015  CSAM, INC.  Successive Surphante Brenstiver, Secretary  Name and Title (type or point)  If emendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and the or print name and title.  OR  If emendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned effirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated Month & Day  Year	*	Paldin Canilah	s		\$	
The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015 C-SAM, INC.    Exact Name of Corporation	•	r bloan Oppilar	¥ <u> </u>	<del></del>	Ψ	
The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duty authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015  CSAM, INC.  Month & Day  Name and Title (type or point)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and to or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated  Month & Day  Year		<b>;</b>			•	
The undersigned Corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, unpenalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated February 13  2015 C-SAM, INC.    Month & Day   Exact Name of Corporation	Complete elther	r item 6 or item 7 hel	iow All clanetures	must he in Ri	ACK INK	
Dated February 13  Dated February 14  Dated February 14  Dated February 15  Dated Februar	· vonipioto entre		Aut vii diffictal de	<del></del>	MARKET HALFI	
Menth & Day  Menth & Day  Month & Max &	believed of bellast over one low	a siece nores are it	· ·	tel .		
Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and to or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated	Oated February 13	:	C-SAM, INC.	٠		
Stephanic Brensilver, Secretary  Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and to right name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated				Exact Name of	Corporation	
Name and Title (type or print)  If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and to or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated				<b>;</b>		
If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and to or print name and title.  OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Oated	Stephanle Brenzilver, Secret	tary		* * *		•
OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated	Name and Title (t	type or print)	•			
OR  If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated	•		., `			
If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated		uant to Section 10.10 l	by the Incorporator	s, the incorporat	ore must sign bel	ow, and t
If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated	OP '	<b>*</b> .*			•	
tors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and fille.  The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.  Dated	,				• .	
Dated	tors, or such directors as may be	e designated by the bo	erd, must sign bek	w, and type or	print name and fil	
Month & Day Year	t de nudetalblån emmat oriner t	panaises of perjury, th	ar nie iacie eralaŭ i	Heleju ale mas i	ena correct.	
Month & Day Year	Dated					
		Year				
	<u>-</u>			A.		
	<del></del>				<del></del>	•
			:			
		man menter to the	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>	<del></del>
	•					
	<del></del>	<del> </del>	**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	77.	<del></del>
				157		
		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>: </del>	<del></del>	
Page 5		,				
Page 3	•					
rage 3		••		•		
		, , , , , , ,	Dana 9	•		
	H.1004 - E3/20/1008 C T Systems Online:		Pirge 3			

**REEL: 040144 FRAME: 0220** 

**PATENT**